PLANNING SERVICES
DEVELOPMENT MANAGEMENT

Quarterly Performance Statistics
01 July 2023 to 30 September 2023



APPLICATIONS OVERVIEW

EIA Applications: 1 - Major Applications: 9 - Minor Applications: 7

Applications Determined 17

On Target
Outside of Target

TARGET RESULT

20

15

10

17

0

100.00%

17 17

B Total Applications ~ B On Target WM Outside of Target

SUBMISSIONS OVERVIEW

Submissions Determined 29
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